
                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 22, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ======= ===== 
      1 8595 Max Loetscher                12 Madison East                 L   16:36.0  5:21 
      2 8538 Riley Siltman                10 Evansville                   S   17:03.1  5:30 
      3 8670 Tyler Jones                  12 Portage                      L   17:09.7  5:32 
      4 8586 Henry Hansen                 12 Madison East                 L   17:19.3  5:35 
      5 8853 Noah Wankerl                 11 Sauk Prairie                 L   17:19.7  5:35 
      6 8907 Eugene Peterson              11 Tomah                        L   17:32.4  5:39 
      7 8606 Gabe Wasserman               12 Madison East                 L   17:41.5  5:42 
      8 8843 Hudson Haas                  11 Sauk Prairie                 L   17:42.4  5:42 
      9 8514 Benedict Gallagher           12 Evansville                   S   17:45.7  5:44 
     10 8839 Camden Desroches             11 Sauk Prairie                 L   17:51.7  5:45 
     11 8451 Ethan Agren                  12 Baraboo                      L   17:53.2  5:46 
     12 8905 Caleb Lenning                11 Tomah                        L   18:02.9  5:49 
     13 8601 Malachi Oser                 10 Madison East                 L   18:06.6  5:50 
     14 8577 Ian Beilfuss                 10 Madison East                 L   18:21.9  5:55 
     15 8677 Max Monfort                  12 Portage                      L   18:23.9  5:56 
     16 8515 Samuel Gallagher             10 Evansville                   S   18:31.0  5:58 
     17 8852 Casey Vande Hey              11 Sauk Prairie                 L   18:35.7  6:00 
     18 8600 Caleb Oser                   11 Madison East                 L   18:35.7  6:00 
     19 8537 Baden Schrab                  9 Evansville                   S   18:40.6  6:01 
     20 8464 Max Statz                    10 Baraboo                      L   18:41.1  6:01 
     21 8910 Eric Tollefson               11 Tomah                        L   18:41.8  6:02 
     22 8906 Coy Nelson                   10 Tomah                        L   18:42.7  6:02 
     23 8763 Rashaad Momon                11 River Valley                 S   18:48.9  6:04 
     24 8898 Weston Boettcher             10 Tomah                        L   18:53.6  6:05 
     25 8835 Sam Beattie                  10 Sauk Prairie                 L   18:54.8  6:06 
     26 8582 Sammy Coleman                10 Madison East                 L   18:55.8  6:06 
     27 8844 Tucker Holloway              12 Sauk Prairie                 L   19:00.0  6:07 
     28 8660 Eli Considine                12 Portage                      L   19:00.0  6:07 
     29 8749 Devan Alt                    12 River Valley                 S   19:01.2  6:08 
     30 8855 Dalton Zirber                 9 Sauk Prairie                 L   19:03.4  6:09 
     31 8757 Beau Gloudeman               11 River Valley                 S   19:15.0  6:12 
     32 8901 Kale Gnewikow                10 Tomah                        L   19:19.2  6:14 
     33 8461 Alec Schmelzer               11 Baraboo                      L   19:24.5  6:15 
     34 8672 Ben Jordan                   11 Portage                      L   19:25.1  6:15 
     35 8691 Levi Wood                    10 Portage                      L   19:25.5  6:16 
     36 8683 Jeremy Saloun                 9 Portage                      L   19:32.5  6:18 
     37 8621 Isaiah Herried               10 Necedah                      S   19:39.0  6:20 
     38 8750 Cole Amble                   10 River Valley                 S   19:40.7  6:21 
     39 8803 Jack Krebs                   11 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   19:47.4  6:23 
     40 8509 Blake Elliott                 9 Evansville                   S   19:54.5  6:25 
     41 8513 Drew Everson                  9 Evansville                   S   19:55.4  6:25 
     42 8463 Carter Stapleton             10 Baraboo                      L   20:00.3  6:27 
     43 8768 Blaine Springer              11 River Valley                 S   20:03.7  6:28 
     44 8760 Spencer Holverson            11 River Valley                 S   20:06.5  6:29 
     45 8715 Max Harsch                   12 Reedsburg                    L   20:11.8  6:31 
     46 8454 Evan Exo                      9 Baraboo                      L   20:13.6  6:31 
     47 8656 Trent Briggs                 12 Portage                      L   20:16.8  6:32 
     48 8708 Noah Brunner                 11 Reedsburg                    L   20:18.2  6:33 
     49 8721 Caden Schneider               9 Reedsburg                    L   20:19.6  6:33 
     50 8459 Malachi Krayer               11 Baraboo                      L   20:21.1  6:34 
     51 8717 Nick Horzewski               11 Reedsburg                    L   20:25.8  6:35 
     52 8766 Seth Rhoades                 10 River Valley                 S   20:30.7  6:37 
     53 8912 Micah Winchell               12 Tomah                        L   20:32.7  6:37 
     54 8709 Keith Curtin                 10 Reedsburg                    L   20:51.4  6:43 
     55 8531 Marcial Martinez             12 Evansville                   S   21:03.7  6:47 
     56 8623 Cole Parrish                 12 Necedah                      S   21:04.6  6:48 
     57 8712 Alexander Gall               12 Reedsburg                    L   21:30.8  6:56 
     58 8714 Zach Hale                    11 Reedsburg                    L   22:14.0  7:10 
     59 8779 Harley Leverenz              11 Royall                       S   22:31.8  7:16 
     60 8622 Andrew McNally               10 Necedah                      S   23:57.5  7:43 
     9/22/2018  1:07PM
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                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 22, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ======= ===== 
     61 8620 Sam Fox                      10 Necedah                      S   24:36.6  7:56 
     62 8783 Dalton Pasch                  9 Royall                       S   24:46.8  7:59 
     63 8785 Nate Vieth                    9 Royall                       S   24:48.9  8:00 
     64 8781 Nolan McKittrick             10 Royall                       S   24:50.4  8:00 
     65 8618 Dominik Bottensek             9 Necedah                      S   25:25.9  8:12 
     66 8782 Evan Palamaruk                9 Royall                       S   25:49.6  8:19 
     67 8619 Ethan David                   9 Necedah                      S   26:00.8  8:23 
     9/22/2018  1:07PM
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                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 22, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Boys' Varsity Large School Results ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 8595 Max Loetscher                12 Madison East                 16:36.0  5:21 
      2    2 8670 Tyler Jones                  12 Portage                      17:09.7  5:32 
      3    3 8586 Henry Hansen                 12 Madison East                 17:19.3  5:35 
      4    4 8853 Noah Wankerl                 11 Sauk Prairie                 17:19.7  5:35 
      5    5 8907 Eugene Peterson              11 Tomah                        17:32.4  5:39 
      6    6 8606 Gabe Wasserman               12 Madison East                 17:41.5  5:42 
      7    7 8843 Hudson Haas                  11 Sauk Prairie                 17:42.4  5:42 
      8    8 8839 Camden Desroches             11 Sauk Prairie                 17:51.7  5:45 
      9    9 8451 Ethan Agren                  12 Baraboo                      17:53.2  5:46 
     10   10 8905 Caleb Lenning                11 Tomah                        18:02.9  5:49 
     11   11 8601 Malachi Oser                 10 Madison East                 18:06.6  5:50 
     12   12 8577 Ian Beilfuss                 10 Madison East                 18:21.9  5:55 
     13   13 8677 Max Monfort                  12 Portage                      18:23.9  5:56 
     14   14 8852 Casey Vande Hey              11 Sauk Prairie                 18:35.7  6:00 
     15   15 8600 Caleb Oser                   11 Madison East                 18:35.7  6:00 
     16   16 8464 Max Statz                    10 Baraboo                      18:41.1  6:01 
     17   17 8910 Eric Tollefson               11 Tomah                        18:41.8  6:02 
     18   18 8906 Coy Nelson                   10 Tomah                        18:42.7  6:02 
     19   19 8898 Weston Boettcher             10 Tomah                        18:53.6  6:05 
     20   20 8835 Sam Beattie                  10 Sauk Prairie                 18:54.8  6:06 
     21   21 8582 Sammy Coleman                10 Madison East                 18:55.8  6:06 
     22   22 8844 Tucker Holloway              12 Sauk Prairie                 19:00.0  6:07 
     23   23 8660 Eli Considine                12 Portage                      19:00.0  6:07 
     24   24 8855 Dalton Zirber                 9 Sauk Prairie                 19:03.4  6:09 
     25   25 8901 Kale Gnewikow                10 Tomah                        19:19.2  6:14 
     26   26 8461 Alec Schmelzer               11 Baraboo                      19:24.5  6:15 
     27   27 8672 Ben Jordan                   11 Portage                      19:25.1  6:15 
     28   28 8691 Levi Wood                    10 Portage                      19:25.5  6:16 
     29   29 8683 Jeremy Saloun                 9 Portage                      19:32.5  6:18 
     30   30 8463 Carter Stapleton             10 Baraboo                      20:00.3  6:27 
     31   31 8715 Max Harsch                   12 Reedsburg                    20:11.8  6:31 
     32   32 8454 Evan Exo                      9 Baraboo                      20:13.6  6:31 
     33   33 8656 Trent Briggs                 12 Portage                      20:16.8  6:32 
     34   34 8708 Noah Brunner                 11 Reedsburg                    20:18.2  6:33 
     35   35 8721 Caden Schneider               9 Reedsburg                    20:19.6  6:33 
     36   36 8459 Malachi Krayer               11 Baraboo                      20:21.1  6:34 
     37   37 8717 Nick Horzewski               11 Reedsburg                    20:25.8  6:35 
     38   38 8912 Micah Winchell               12 Tomah                        20:32.7  6:37 
     39   39 8709 Keith Curtin                 10 Reedsburg                    20:51.4  6:43 
     40   40 8712 Alexander Gall               12 Reedsburg                    21:30.8  6:56 
     41   41 8714 Zach Hale                    11 Reedsburg                    22:14.0  7:10 
     9/22/2018  1:07PM
                                                                        Page 1



  
                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 22, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Boys' Varsity Large School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    33  Madison East                          (17:37.1  88:05.3 1:45.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Max Loetscher             12 16:36.0
  2      3  Henry Hansen              12 17:19.3
  3      6  Gabe Wasserman            12 17:41.5
  4     11  Malachi Oser              10 18:06.6
  5     12  Ian Beilfuss              10 18:21.9
  6   ( 15) Caleb Oser                11 18:35.7
  7   ( 21) Sammy Coleman             10 18:55.8
  
  2.    53  Sauk Prairie                          (18:04.9  90:24.3 1:35.1)
====================================================
  1      4  Noah Wankerl              11 17:19.7
  2      7  Hudson Haas               11 17:42.4
  3      8  Camden Desroches          11 17:51.7
  4     14  Casey Vande Hey           11 18:35.7
  5     20  Sam Beattie               10 18:54.8
  6   ( 22) Tucker Holloway           12 19:00.0
  7   ( 24) Dalton Zirber              9 19:03.4
  
  3.    69  Tomah                                 (18:22.7  91:53.4 1:21.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Eugene Peterson           11 17:32.4
  2     10  Caleb Lenning             11 18:02.9
  3     17  Eric Tollefson            11 18:41.8
  4     18  Coy Nelson                10 18:42.7
  5     19  Weston Boettcher          10 18:53.6
  6   ( 25) Kale Gnewikow             10 19:19.2
  7   ( 38) Micah Winchell            12 20:32.7
  
  4.    93  Portage                               (18:40.9  93:24.2 2:15.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Tyler Jones               12 17:09.7
  2     13  Max Monfort               12 18:23.9
  3     23  Eli Considine             12 19:00.0
  4     27  Ben Jordan                11 19:25.1
  5     28  Levi Wood                 10 19:25.5
  6   ( 29) Jeremy Saloun              9 19:32.5
  7   ( 33) Trent Briggs              12 20:16.8
  
  5.   113  Baraboo                               (19:14.6  96:12.7 2:20.4)
====================================================
  1      9  Ethan Agren               12 17:53.2
  2     16  Max Statz                 10 18:41.1
  3     26  Alec Schmelzer            11 19:24.5
  4     30  Carter Stapleton          10 20:00.3
  5     32  Evan Exo                   9 20:13.6
  6   ( 36) Malachi Krayer            11 20:21.1
  
  6.   176  Reedsburg                             (20:25.4  102:06.8 0:39.6)
====================================================
  1     31  Max Harsch                12 20:11.8
  2     34  Noah Brunner              11 20:18.2
  3     35  Caden Schneider            9 20:19.6
  4     37  Nick Horzewski            11 20:25.8
  5     39  Keith Curtin              10 20:51.4
  6   ( 40) Alexander Gall            12 21:30.8
  7   ( 41) Zach Hale                 11 22:14.0



                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 22, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Boys' Varsity Small School Results ****
  
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 8538 Riley Siltman                10 Evansville                   17:03.1  5:30 
      2    2 8514 Benedict Gallagher           12 Evansville                   17:45.7  5:44 
      3    3 8515 Samuel Gallagher             10 Evansville                   18:31.0  5:58 
      4    4 8537 Baden Schrab                  9 Evansville                   18:40.6  6:01 
      5    5 8763 Rashaad Momon                11 River Valley                 18:48.9  6:04 
      6    6 8749 Devan Alt                    12 River Valley                 19:01.2  6:08 
      7    7 8757 Beau Gloudeman               11 River Valley                 19:15.0  6:12 
      8    8 8621 Isaiah Herried               10 Necedah                      19:39.0  6:20 
      9    9 8750 Cole Amble                   10 River Valley                 19:40.7  6:21 
     10      8803 Jack Krebs                   11 Saint Ambrose Academy        19:47.4  6:23 
     11   10 8509 Blake Elliott                 9 Evansville                   19:54.5  6:25 
     12   11 8513 Drew Everson                  9 Evansville                   19:55.4  6:25 
     13   12 8768 Blaine Springer              11 River Valley                 20:03.7  6:28 
     14   13 8760 Spencer Holverson            11 River Valley                 20:06.5  6:29 
     15   14 8766 Seth Rhoades                 10 River Valley                 20:30.7  6:37 
     16   15 8531 Marcial Martinez             12 Evansville                   21:03.7  6:47 
     17   16 8623 Cole Parrish                 12 Necedah                      21:04.6  6:48 
     18   17 8779 Harley Leverenz              11 Royall                       22:31.8  7:16 
     19   18 8622 Andrew McNally               10 Necedah                      23:57.5  7:43 
     20   19 8620 Sam Fox                      10 Necedah                      24:36.6  7:56 
     21   20 8783 Dalton Pasch                  9 Royall                       24:46.8  7:59 
     22   21 8785 Nate Vieth                    9 Royall                       24:48.9  8:00 
     23   22 8781 Nolan McKittrick             10 Royall                       24:50.4  8:00 
     24   23 8618 Dominik Bottensek             9 Necedah                      25:25.9  8:12 
     25   24 8782 Evan Palamaruk                9 Royall                       25:49.6  8:19 
     26   25 8619 Ethan David                   9 Necedah                      26:00.8  8:23 
     9/22/2018  1:07PM
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                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 22, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Boys' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    20  Evansville                            (18:23.0  91:54.9 2:51.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Riley Siltman             10 17:03.1
  2      2  Benedict Gallagher        12 17:45.7
  3      3  Samuel Gallagher          10 18:31.0
  4      4  Baden Schrab               9 18:40.6
  5     10  Blake Elliott              9 19:54.5
  6   ( 11) Drew Everson               9 19:55.4
  7   ( 15) Marcial Martinez          12 21:03.7
  
  2.    39  River Valley                          (19:21.9  96:49.5 1:14.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Rashaad Momon             11 18:48.9
  2      6  Devan Alt                 12 19:01.2
  3      7  Beau Gloudeman            11 19:15.0
  4      9  Cole Amble                10 19:40.7
  5     12  Blaine Springer           11 20:03.7
  6   ( 13) Spencer Holverson         11 20:06.5
  7   ( 14) Seth Rhoades              10 20:30.7
  
  3.    84  Necedah                               (22:56.8  114:43.6 5:46.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Isaiah Herried            10 19:39.0
  2     16  Cole Parrish              12 21:04.6
  3     18  Andrew McNally            10 23:57.5
  4     19  Sam Fox                   10 24:36.6
  5     23  Dominik Bottensek          9 25:25.9
  6   ( 25) Ethan David                9 26:00.8
  
  4.   104  Royall                                (24:33.5  122:47.5 3:17.8)
====================================================
  1     17  Harley Leverenz           11 22:31.8
  2     20  Dalton Pasch               9 24:46.8
  3     21  Nate Vieth                 9 24:48.9
  4     22  Nolan McKittrick          10 24:50.4
  5     24  Evan Palamaruk             9 25:49.6

Incomplete Teams:

Saint Ambrose Academy                
           Jack Krebs 11



                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 22, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 8585 Nelson Dresser           11 Madison East                 18:56.9  6:06 
      2    2 8837 Tristan Blechinger       12 Sauk Prairie                 18:59.3  6:07 
      3    3 8897 Shandii Begay            12 Tomah                        19:20.8  6:14 
      4    4 8680 Alex Rietmann            10 Portage                      19:48.1  6:23 
      5    5 8854 Ritchie Wolff             9 Sauk Prairie                 19:58.8  6:26 
      6    6 8841 Phillip Geiselman        10 Sauk Prairie                 20:10.6  6:30 
      7    7 8579 Owen Bieri                9 Madison East                 20:12.7  6:31 
      8    8 8904 Thorvald Lass            10 Tomah                        20:16.8  6:32 
      9    9 8753 Cameron Baenen           11 River Valley                 20:30.9  6:37 
     10   10 8767 Julius Ross               9 River Valley                 20:39.9  6:40 
     11   11 8851 Cameron Tucker           10 Sauk Prairie                 20:44.2  6:41 
     12   12 8465 Jesus Torres             10 Baraboo                      20:45.9  6:42 
     13   13 8755 Nolan Cavagnetto         12 River Valley                 20:57.2  6:45 
     14   14 8762 Joshua Maes               9 River Valley                 21:00.2  6:46 
     15   15 8529 Riley Long               10 Evansville                   21:00.5  6:46 
     16   16 8847 Owen Kolnik              11 Sauk Prairie                 21:02.3  6:47 
     17   17 8581 Julian Caldwell-Coyle    10 Madison East                 21:03.5  6:47 
     18   18 8664 Jacob Goldthorpe          9 Portage                      21:03.7  6:47 
     19   19 8592 Ben Lewis                12 Madison East                 21:09.7  6:49 
     20   20 8653 Bennett Bass             10 Portage                      21:17.7  6:52 
     21   21 8722 Ryan Schneider           11 Reedsburg                    21:19.5  6:52 
     22   22 8594 Benno Loeb                9 Madison East                 21:31.0  6:56 
     23   23 8666 Josh Harms               11 Portage                      21:38.9  6:59 
     24   24 8584 Quentin Deblare           9 Madison East                 21:45.5  7:01 
     25   25 8580 Martin Brusoe             9 Madison East                 21:46.0  7:01 
     26   26 8772 Ethan Wastlick            9 River Valley                 21:47.4  7:01 
     27   27 8751 Heston Amble             10 River Valley                 21:48.2  7:02 
     28   28 8840 Carson Enge               9 Sauk Prairie                 21:53.4  7:03 
     29   29 8846 Hunter Kent              11 Sauk Prairie                 21:58.7  7:05 
     30   30 8665 Greg Hammer               9 Portage                      22:04.8  7:07 
     31   31 8460 T.J. Nickel              12 Baraboo                      22:06.8  7:08 
     32   32 8752 Luke Aron                11 River Valley                 22:11.7  7:09 
     33      8597 Noah Mercado             11 Madison East                 22:12.7  7:09 
     34   33 8517 Nathan Garvoille          9 Evansville                   22:15.4  7:10 
     35   34 8532 Trent Matherer            9 Evansville                   22:16.4  7:11 
     36   35 8452 Chandler Dance           11 Baraboo                      22:16.9  7:11 
     37   36 8899 Austin Lyden             11 Tomah                        22:18.2  7:11 
     38      8599 Rowan Nowicki             9 Madison East                 22:25.7  7:14 
     39      8850 Luke Taylor               9 Sauk Prairie                 22:28.6  7:15 
     40   37 8900 Charlie Ella             11 Tomah                        22:29.3  7:15 
     41   38 8909 Daniel Swanson           10 Tomah                        22:31.3  7:15 
     42   39 8458 Ethan Grunewald           9 Baraboo                      22:33.5  7:16 
     43   40 8724 Hayden Thomas            10 Reedsburg                    22:38.3  7:18 
     44   41 8673 James Liegel             12 Portage                      22:42.3  7:19 
     45   42 8903 Sabin Koss               12 Tomah                        22:46.3  7:20 
     46   43 8711 Caden Fry                11 Reedsburg                    22:52.1  7:22 
     47   44 8654 Chase Beckett             9 Portage                      22:57.8  7:24 
     48   45 8913 Calvin Zeps               9 Tomah                        23:02.1  7:25 
     49   46 8457 John Goeckermann         11 Baraboo                      23:13.5  7:29 
     50      8624 Clayton Vogele           12 Necedah                      23:18.7  7:31 
     51      8836 August Begalske          11 Sauk Prairie                 23:19.4  7:31 
     52   47 8713 Max Greibe                9 Reedsburg                    23:20.6  7:31 
     53      8605 Nick Soldner             12 Madison East                 23:24.9  7:33 
     54      8681 Sean Roberts             12 Portage                      23:28.2  7:34 
     55      8845 Sam Juckett              11 Sauk Prairie                 23:38.9  7:37 
     56      8674 Grayson Ludwig           10 Portage                      23:40.7  7:38 
     57      8679 Nathan Poches            12 Portage                      23:46.3  7:40 
     58      8849 Kaleb O'Donnell           9 Sauk Prairie                 23:46.5  7:40 
     59      8590 Jonathan Kirk            12 Madison East                 24:10.2  7:47 
     60      8604 Josh Soldner             12 Madison East                 24:13.4  7:48 
     9/22/2018  1:07PM
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                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 22, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61   48 8506 Cole Bettenhausen         9 Evansville                   24:18.0  7:50 
     62   49 8726 Jacob Weber               9 Reedsburg                    24:20.2  7:50 
     63      8765 Ryan Radtke              11 River Valley                 24:39.3  7:57 
     64   50 8462 Ben Smidl                 9 Baraboo                      24:43.3  7:58 
     65      8596 Jack Maurer               9 Madison East                 24:46.6  7:59 
     66   51 8719 Sae-Li Kittaphat         12 Reedsburg                    24:46.9  7:59 
     67   52 8725 Charlie Walker           10 Reedsburg                    24:47.1  7:59 
     68      8589 Julian Jaimes            10 Madison East                 24:50.3  8:00 
     69      8588 Noah Hinkfuss             9 Madison East                 24:52.4  8:01 
     70      8583 Sean Cunningham          10 Madison East                 24:53.3  8:01 
     71      8718 Jordan Jensen            12 Reedsburg                    25:15.2  8:08 
     72      8689 Walker Voigt             12 Portage                      25:42.8  8:17 
     73   53 8528 Josh Lipke               10 Evansville                   25:52.6  8:20 
     74      8667 Hayes Hensler            10 Portage                      25:53.0  8:20 
     75      8911 Eric Wilcox-Borg         10 Tomah                        25:54.9  8:21 
     76      8838 Ethan Denny              10 Sauk Prairie                 25:59.5  8:22 
     77      8626 Isaiah Zavala            12 Necedah                      26:10.4  8:26 
     78      8602 Sam Rickert               9 Madison East                 26:19.3  8:29 
     79      8848 Julian McCann             9 Sauk Prairie                 26:23.6  8:30 
     80   54 8456 Zach Gaffney             10 Baraboo                      26:27.9  8:32 
     81      8710 John Ellefson            11 Reedsburg                    26:32.7  8:33 
     82      8720 Joan Royo                12 Reedsburg                    26:51.7  8:39 
     83      8707 Orion Berna               9 Reedsburg                    27:35.8  8:53 
     9/22/2018  1:07PM
                                                                        Page 2



  
                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                     Reedsburg, Wisconsin
                                      September 22, 2018
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    40  Sauk Prairie                          (20:11.1  100:55.2 2:03.0)
====================================================
  1      2  Tristan Blechinger        12 18:59.3
  2      5  Ritchie Wolff              9 19:58.8
  3      6  Phillip Geiselman         10 20:10.6
  4     11  Cameron Tucker            10 20:44.2
  5     16  Owen Kolnik               11 21:02.3
  6   ( 28) Carson Enge                9 21:53.4
  7   ( 29) Hunter Kent               11 21:58.7
  
  2.    66  Madison East                          (20:34.8  102:53.8 2:34.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Nelson Dresser            11 18:56.9
  2      7  Owen Bieri                 9 20:12.7
  3     17  Julian Caldwell-Coyle     10 21:03.5
  4     19  Ben Lewis                 12 21:09.7
  5     22  Benno Loeb                 9 21:31.0
  6   ( 24) Quentin Deblare            9 21:45.5
  7   ( 25) Martin Brusoe              9 21:46.0
  
  3.    72  River Valley                          (20:59.2  104:55.6 1:16.5)
====================================================
  1      9  Cameron Baenen            11 20:30.9
  2     10  Julius Ross                9 20:39.9
  3     13  Nolan Cavagnetto          12 20:57.2
  4     14  Joshua Maes                9 21:00.2
  5     26  Ethan Wastlick             9 21:47.4
  6   ( 27) Heston Amble              10 21:48.2
  7   ( 32) Luke Aron                 11 22:11.7
  
  4.    95  Portage                               (21:10.7  105:53.2 2:16.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Alex Rietmann             10 19:48.1
  2     18  Jacob Goldthorpe           9 21:03.7
  3     20  Bennett Bass              10 21:17.7
  4     23  Josh Harms                11 21:38.9
  5     30  Greg Hammer                9 22:04.8
  6   ( 41) James Liegel              12 22:42.3
  7   ( 44) Chase Beckett              9 22:57.8
  
  5.   122  Tomah                                 (21:23.3  106:56.4 3:10.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Shandii Begay             12 19:20.8
  2      8  Thorvald Lass             10 20:16.8
  3     36  Austin Lyden              11 22:18.2
  4     37  Charlie Ella              11 22:29.3
  5     38  Daniel Swanson            10 22:31.3
  6   ( 42) Sabin Koss                12 22:46.3
  7   ( 45) Calvin Zeps                9 23:02.1
  
  6.   163  Baraboo                               (22:11.4  110:56.6 2:27.6)
====================================================
  1     12  Jesus Torres              10 20:45.9
  2     31  T.J. Nickel               12 22:06.8
  3     35  Chandler Dance            11 22:16.9
  4     39  Ethan Grunewald            9 22:33.5
  5     46  John Goeckermann          11 23:13.5
  6   ( 50) Ben Smidl                  9 24:43.3
  7   ( 54) Zach Gaffney              10 26:27.9
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   183  Evansville                            (23:08.6  115:42.9 4:52.1)
====================================================
  1     15  Riley Long                10 21:00.5
  2     33  Nathan Garvoille           9 22:15.4
  3     34  Trent Matherer             9 22:16.4
  4     48  Cole Bettenhausen          9 24:18.0
  5     53  Josh Lipke                10 25:52.6
  
  8.   200  Reedsburg                             (22:54.2  114:30.7 3:00.7)
====================================================
  1     21  Ryan Schneider            11 21:19.5
  2     40  Hayden Thomas             10 22:38.3
  3     43  Caden Fry                 11 22:52.1
  4     47  Max Greibe                 9 23:20.6
  5     49  Jacob Weber                9 24:20.2
  6   ( 51) Sae-Li Kittaphat          12 24:46.9
  7   ( 52) Charlie Walker            10 24:47.1

Incomplete Teams:

Necedah                              
           Clayton Vogele 12, Isaiah Zavala 12
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                           **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 8964 Kaden Meyer               8 Webb Middle School           11:29.4  5:45 
      2    2 8808 Eli Boppart               8 Saint Patrick School         11:38.3  5:50 
      3    3 8881 Jaxon Petit               8 Spring Hill Middle School    11:48.4  5:55 
      4    4 8659 Jaden Cole                8 Portage                      11:54.1  5:58 
      5    5 8511 Dillon Elliott            7 Evansville                   12:00.4  6:01 
      6    6 8872 Austin Cunningham         8 Spring Hill Middle School    12:01.4  6:01 
      7    7 8875 Damien Funmaker           8 Spring Hill Middle School    12:01.6  6:01 
      8    8 8521 Kole Johnson              8 Evansville                   12:05.3  6:03 
      9    9 8886 Jaren Ward                6 Spring Hill Middle School    12:08.2  6:05 
     10   10 8678 Emerson Pease             8 Portage                      12:13.2  6:07 
     11   11 8663 Mitchell Fimreite         8 Portage                      12:16.3  6:09 
     12   12 8801 Isaac Carrano             8 Saint Ambrose Academy        12:20.3  6:11 
     13   13 8877 Taylor Knetter            8 Spring Hill Middle School    12:35.6  6:18 
     14   14 8519 Bryce Hughes              7 Evansville                   12:42.1  6:22 
     15   15 8771 Hughson Thatcher          6 River Valley                 12:47.5  6:24 
     16   16 8472 Ethan Schneider           7 Crusading Tigers             12:48.1  6:25 
     17   17 8764 Noah Radtke               6 River Valley                 12:51.6  6:26 
     18      8780 Colin McKittrick          7 Royall                       12:53.3  6:27 
     19   18 8470 Treston Dahn              5 Crusading Tigers             13:10.3  6:36 
     20   19 8810 Graham Hallwood           8 Saint Patrick School         13:11.1  6:36 
     21   20 8953 Treynor Curtin            6 Webb Middle School           13:11.6  6:36 
     22   21 8969 Max Stingley              8 Webb Middle School           13:17.0  6:39 
     23   22 8871 Keegan Cobbs              6 Spring Hill Middle School    13:17.1  6:39 
     24   23 8882 Simion Ringal             7 Spring Hill Middle School    13:19.2  6:40 
     25   24 8974 Logan Yanke               7 Webb Middle School           13:19.7  6:40 
     26      8883 Luke Sampson              7 Spring Hill Middle School    13:20.0  6:40 
     27      8869 Tye Barney                6 Spring Hill Middle School    13:21.4  6:41 
     28   25 8963 Ethun Kroeger             7 Webb Middle School           13:31.0  6:46 
     29      8778 Levi Lamb                 8 Royall                       13:35.7  6:48 
     30      8885 Cameron Schmitz           6 Spring Hill Middle School    13:47.9  6:54 
     31   26 8469 Ben Bruer                 7 Crusading Tigers             13:48.4  6:55 
     32   27 8946 Arik Bauer                7 Webb Middle School           13:48.4  6:55 
     33   28 8671 Will Jones                7 Portage                      13:50.6  6:56 
     34   29 8948 Tyler Budnik              7 Webb Middle School           13:51.9  6:56 
     35   30 8535 Travis Ralston            8 Evansville                   13:53.6  6:57 
     36      8959 Tyler Hansen              8 Webb Middle School           13:54.4  6:58 
     37   31 8669 Jed Hoege                 8 Portage                      13:59.1  7:00 
     38   32 8518 Jack Hoverson             8 Evansville                   13:59.4  7:00 
     39   33 8508 Arthur Cunningham         7 Evansville                   14:08.6  7:05 
     40      8945 Connor Allen              7 Webb Middle School           14:12.1  7:07 
     41      8786 Gunnar Wopat              7 Royall                       14:14.6  7:08 
     42      8960 Chase Higley              7 Webb Middle School           14:14.8  7:08 
     43   34 8809 Eli Hallwood              7 Saint Patrick School         14:16.4  7:09 
     44      8868 Zion Alwin                6 Spring Hill Middle School    14:23.4  7:12 
     45   35 8524 Max Kaether               7 Evansville                   14:23.5  7:12 
     46      8539 Jaxson Soto               6 Evansville                   14:24.4  7:13 
     47   36 8658 Mauricio Cayetano         7 Portage                      14:26.1  7:14 
     48   37 8685 Joe Shaver                8 Portage                      14:27.9  7:14 
     49      8516 William Gallagher         7 Evansville                   14:27.9  7:14 
     50      8952 Trenton Curtin            8 Webb Middle School           14:31.3  7:16 
     51      8686 Henry Shortreed           6 Portage                      14:32.6  7:17 
     52   38 8474 Nathan Stando             8 Crusading Tigers             14:36.1  7:19 
     53      8675 Trysten McDonald          6 Portage                      14:37.6  7:19 
     54      8661 Jairus Dadum              6 Portage                      14:49.9  7:25 
     55      8510 Brock Elliott             6 Evansville                   14:51.4  7:26 
     56      8957 Alex Gintz                6 Webb Middle School           14:54.4  7:28 
     57      8968 Zach Schubert             6 Webb Middle School           14:58.3  7:30 
     58      8955 Jesse Dunse               6 Webb Middle School           15:00.5  7:31 
     59      8690 Brayden Walters           7 Portage                      15:03.7  7:32 
     60      8951 Cooper Cunningham         6 Webb Middle School           15:04.7  7:33 
     9/22/2018  1:07PM
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                           **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      8950 Logan Churchill           8 Webb Middle School           15:14.8  7:38 
     62   39 8802 Peter Karlen              6 Saint Ambrose Academy        15:37.9  7:49 
     63      8507 Jack Burton               7 Evansville                   15:37.9  7:49 
     64      8784 Wehman Trevor             7 Royall                       15:47.9  7:54 
     65   40 8756 Eddy Eveland              8 River Valley                 15:52.1  7:57 
     66      8970 Carter Strutz             8 Webb Middle School           15:59.0  8:00 
     67      8512 Brayden Engelkens         8 Evansville                   16:05.8  8:03 
     68      8655 Cole Beckett              6 Portage                      16:08.8  8:05 
     69      8533 Grady Maves               6 Evansville                   16:13.8  8:07 
     70      8973 Elijah Waldon             6 Webb Middle School           16:23.1  8:12 
     71      8520 Klyne Johnson             6 Evansville                   16:24.4  8:13 
     72   41 8473 Bo Schuppner              8 Crusading Tigers             16:26.7  8:14 
     73      8526 Braeden Koenecke          6 Evansville                   16:31.3  8:16 
     74      8880 Patryk Pachniewicz        8 Spring Hill Middle School    16:33.7  8:17 
     75      8961 Hyrum Hyzer               8 Webb Middle School           16:36.6  8:19 
     76      8887 Bo Zapuchlak              6 Spring Hill Middle School    17:03.1  8:32 
     77      8947 Carter Bolton             6 Webb Middle School           17:08.7  8:35 
     78   42 8814 Aedyn Lubinski            6 Saint Patrick School         17:10.0  8:35 
     79      8525 Corvin Klitzman           6 Evansville                   17:18.5  8:40 
     80   43 8769 Tj Strine                 8 River Valley                 17:22.1  8:42 
     81   44 8811 Owen Hallwood             6 Saint Patrick School         17:22.4  8:42 
     82   45 8468 Zack Brekke               7 Crusading Tigers             17:25.3  8:43 
     83      8879 Jared Nevar               8 Spring Hill Middle School    17:31.4  8:46 
     84      8876 Christopher Henry         7 Spring Hill Middle School    17:33.2  8:47 
     85      8965 Anthony Miller            7 Webb Middle School           17:34.5  8:48 
     86      8541 Carter Stroik             6 Evansville                   17:43.5  8:52 
     87   46 8805 Joseph Marsland           7 Saint Ambrose Academy        17:48.4  8:55 
     88      8657 Brody Buettner            8 Portage                      17:52.4  8:57 
     89   47 8817 Johann Wolf               5 Saint Patrick School         18:02.7  9:02 
     90      8949 Asher Christensen         6 Webb Middle School           18:04.0  9:02 
     91      8884 Brady Schmitz             7 Spring Hill Middle School    18:10.3  9:06 
     92      8958 Alex Griebe               6 Webb Middle School           18:24.9  9:13 
     93   48 8806 Jonathan Prado            7 Saint Ambrose Academy        18:32.0  9:16 
     94      8536 Colton Richards           6 Evansville                   18:35.6  9:18 
     95   49 8770 Noah Switzer              6 River Valley                 19:04.2  9:33 
     96      8971 Tyler Strutz              6 Webb Middle School           19:17.2  9:39 
     97   50 8799 Isaac Antonio             7 Saint Ambrose Academy        19:25.0  9:43 
     98      8540 Owen Stano                8 Evansville                   19:25.4  9:43 
     99      8878 Haiden Morgensen          6 Spring Hill Middle School    20:00.1 10:01 
    100      8542 Kass Tregoning            7 Evansville                   20:13.5 10:07 
    101      8625 Carson Wilhorn            8 Necedah                      20:15.1 10:08 
    102   51 8816 Nolan Powers              5 Saint Patrick School         20:53.1 10:27 
    103      8954 Jayden Dejong             7 Webb Middle School           21:18.8 10:40 
    104      8972 Allen Stupinean           7 Webb Middle School           22:05.4 11:03 
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                           **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  1.    38  Spring Hill Middle School             (12:07.1  60:35.2 0:47.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Jaxon Petit                8 11:48.4
  2      6  Austin Cunningham          8 12:01.4
  3      7  Damien Funmaker            8 12:01.6
  4      9  Jaren Ward                 6 12:08.2
  5     13  Taylor Knetter             8 12:35.6
  6   ( 22) Keegan Cobbs               6 13:17.1
  7   ( 23) Simion Ringal              7 13:19.2
  
  2.    84  Portage                               (12:50.7  64:13.3 2:05.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Jaden Cole                 8 11:54.1
  2     10  Emerson Pease              8 12:13.2
  3     11  Mitchell Fimreite          8 12:16.3
  4     28  Will Jones                 7 13:50.6
  5     31  Jed Hoege                  8 13:59.1
  6   ( 36) Mauricio Cayetano          7 14:26.1
  7   ( 37) Joe Shaver                 8 14:27.9
  
  3.    89  Evansville                            (12:56.2  64:40.8 1:59.0)
====================================================
  1      5  Dillon Elliott             7 12:00.4
  2      8  Kole Johnson               8 12:05.3
  3     14  Bryce Hughes               7 12:42.1
  4     30  Travis Ralston             8 13:53.6
  5     32  Jack Hoverson              8 13:59.4
  6   ( 33) Arthur Cunningham          7 14:08.6
  7   ( 35) Max Kaether                7 14:23.5
  
  4.    91  Webb Middle School                    (12:57.8  64:48.7 2:01.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Kaden Meyer                8 11:29.4
  2     20  Treynor Curtin             6 13:11.6
  3     21  Max Stingley               8 13:17.0
  4     24  Logan Yanke                7 13:19.7
  5     25  Ethun Kroeger              7 13:31.0
  6   ( 27) Arik Bauer                 7 13:48.4
  7   ( 29) Tyler Budnik               7 13:51.9
  
  5.   139  Crusading Tigers                      (14:10.0  70:49.6 3:38.6)
====================================================
  1     16  Ethan Schneider            7 12:48.1
  2     18  Treston Dahn               5 13:10.3
  3     26  Ben Bruer                  7 13:48.4
  4     38  Nathan Stando              8 14:36.1
  5     41  Bo Schuppner               8 16:26.7
  6   ( 45) Zack Brekke                7 17:25.3
  
  6.   141  Saint Patrick School                  (14:43.7  73:38.2 5:44.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Eli Boppart                8 11:38.3
  2     19  Graham Hallwood            8 13:11.1
  3     34  Eli Hallwood               7 14:16.4
  4     42  Aedyn Lubinski             6 17:10.0
  5     44  Owen Hallwood              6 17:22.4
  6   ( 47) Johann Wolf                5 18:02.7
  7   ( 51) Nolan Powers               5 20:53.1
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  7.   164  River Valley                          (15:35.5  77:57.5 6:16.7)
====================================================
  1     15  Hughson Thatcher           6 12:47.5
  2     17  Noah Radtke                6 12:51.6
  3     40  Eddy Eveland               8 15:52.1
  4     43  Tj Strine                  8 17:22.1
  5     49  Noah Switzer               6 19:04.2
  
  8.   195  Saint Ambrose Academy                 (16:44.8  83:43.6 7:04.7)
====================================================
  1     12  Isaac Carrano              8 12:20.3
  2     39  Peter Karlen               6 15:37.9
  3     46  Joseph Marsland            7 17:48.4
  4     48  Jonathan Prado             7 18:32.0
  5     50  Isaac Antonio              7 19:25.0

Incomplete Teams:

Royall                               
           Colin McKittrick  7, Levi Lamb  8, Gunnar Wopat  7, Wehman Trevor  7

Necedah                              
           Carson Wilhorn  8


